Race Date

September 17, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 (>7)
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44 38
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

565
65
66

275

134

570

111

282

340

334

563

274

569

562

272

283

568

124
67

347

348
11

7
20

567

295

268

281

104

122

118

120

611

614

342

336

338
71

337

573

346

125

112

8

299

293

Mckenna Fry
Annalise Grammel
Audrey Grammel
Shiana Cochran
Elizabeth Weber
Chauntress Like
Leah Jablonski
Jess Horvat
Annie Klein

Emily Anneken
Chloe Ey

Lauren Chapman
Torey Kuchan
Emma Dyer
Meredith Billman
Erica Husted
Sydney Kapral
Emma Niswonger
Jessica Griffin
Lizzie Schreyer
Claire Sunderman
Analise Lajeunesse
Lane Graham
Susie York
Madeline Henson
Mollly Sarver

Erin Adelman
Sarah Groh
Janelle Gans

MacKenzie Meshcer

Melissa Mangelson
Grace Marsalek
Ellie Bouton
Karina Deere
Kylie Montgomery
Isabelle Dorr
Kirsten Goldick
Madeline Owen
Emma Fitz

Madi McCartney
Abby Schneider
Bailey Numbers
Katherine Kinzeler
Nina Hilt

Chloe Wheeler
Felecity Paez

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 5K

Class - 1 High School

Team
Westerville Central

Columbus Academy
Columbus Academy

Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
McAuley

McAuley
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman

Columbus Academy

McAuley
McAuley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Westerville South
McAuley
McAuley
McAuley

Columbus Academy

McAuley
Westerville Central
McAuley

Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto

1

Grade
11

11
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11

12
11

11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12

10

11
10
12

12
12
12
12

11
10

Time Pace
19:15.7 6:11/M
20:00.3 6:26/M
20:30.8 6:35/M
20:40.4  6:39/M
20:43.8 6:40/M
20:51.8 6:42/M
20:59.6  6:45/M
21:01.5 6:45/M
21:.03.6  6:46/M
21:03.7 6:46/M
21:12.7  6:49/M
21:21.3 6:52/M
21:33.0 6:56/M
21:36.3 6:57/M
21:40.8 6:58/M
21:55.2  7:03/M
22:04.5 7:06/M
22:08.4  7:07/M
22:11.8  7:08/M
22:13.0 7:09/M
22:22.0 7:12/M
22:24.2  7:12/M
22:29.9 7:14/M
22:30.1  7:14/M
22:33.7  7:15/M
22:35.6 7:16/M
22:37.7 7:16/M
22:40.7  7:17/M
22:40.8 7:17/M
22:441  7:19/M
22:455  7:19/M
22:48.3  7:20/M
22:50.5 7:21/M
22:54.7  7:22/M
23:08.8 7:26/M
23:17.8  7:29/M
23:19.7  7:30/M
23:20.8  7:30/M
23:22.2 7:31/M
23:36.2 7:35/M
23:37.6  7:36/M
23:37.8  7:36/M
23:46.1  7:39/M
23:49.3  7:39/M
23:49.7  7:39/M
23:51.3  7:40/M

09/17/2016 10:25:57



Race Date

September 17, 2016

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Place Score BibNo Name
a7 (> 7) 280  Krista Gresham
48 (>7) 126  Ava Reed
49 (>7) 339 Lani Hinton
50 39 70  Ryan Milbourne
51 40 12 Dominique Legg
52 41 16  Emily Ramos
53 42 18  Madi Shearer
54 43 633  Trinity Trimble
5 (>7) 575 Remi Schultz
56 (>7) 349  Grace Sunderman
57 (>7) 14  lzzy Parish
58 (>7) 107  Willow Hayward
5 (>7) 583  Olivia Zalokar
60 (>7) 129  Sierra Schwierking
61 (>7) 561 Mya Delaney
62 44 64  Susie Frankovich
63 (>7) 580 Ava Walker
64 (>7) 294  Chelsea Rowand
65 (>7) 273  Ashley Carr
66 (>7) 279  Kaeleigh Gould
67 (>7) 292 Yo Olujide-Ajibada
68 (>7) 269  Kate Adelman
69 45 612  Tasha Carr
70 (7 571  Olivia Loesch
71 (>7) 584  Andrea Zimmerer
72 (>7) 133 Hannah Stump
73 (>7) 4 Michelle Culley
74 (>7) 290 Fola Olujide-Ajibada
7% (7 13  Carissa Nickell
76 (>7) 123  Liz Morales
7 (>7) 558  Jennifer Ayarkwa
78 (>7) 9  Kylee Kaelber
79 (7 109  Dimitra Herbei
80 (>7) 270  Jackie Bannister
81 46 615  Bella Dieckman
82 a7 628  Maddie Qualls
83 48 630 Gabby Rossantelli
84 (>7) 271  Blake Berry
85 49 73  Yas Salon
86 (>7) 578  Grace Stille
87 (>7) 287 Lisalin
88 (>7) 297  Alyssa Shantz
89 (>7) 291  Folu Olujide-Ajibada
90 (=7 631  Sydney Smith
91 (>7) 278  Maisie Fitzmaurice
92 (>7) 5  Alexa Draper

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 5K

Class - 1 High School

Team

Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
McAuley
Columbus Academy
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Westerville South
Westerville Central
McAuley

Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Columbus Academy
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Scioto
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Columbus Academy
Westerville Central
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Buckeye Valley

2

Grade
12
11
9

11
9
12
11
9
9
10
9
11
11
10

12

10
11
10
10
10
10
10
12

10
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10

11
11
10

12
11
10

Time Pace
23:58.5 7:42/M
24:08.4  7:46/M
24:125  7:47/M
24:15.7  7:48/M
24:19.1  7:49/M
24:22.4  7:50/M
24:30.8  7:53/M
24:31.1 7:53/M
24:33.1  7:54/M
24:39.8  7:56/M
24:40.5  7:56/M
24:41.0 7:56/M
24:42.0 7:57/M
24:42.3  7:57/M
24:50.1  7:59/M
24:54.6  8:00/M
24:59.4  8:02/M
25:04.9 8:04/M
25:05.1  8:04/M
25:05.7 8:04/M
25:08.1 8:05/M
25:12.7  8:06/M
25:19.2  8:08/M
25:22.0 8:09/M
25:26.9 8:11/M
25:30.3 8:12/M
25:40.5 8:15/M
25:42.6  8:16/M
25:54.6  8:20/M
25:56.8  8:20/M
26:02.8 8:22/M
26:04.0 8:23/M
26:06.9 8:24/M
26:21.1  8:28/M
26:21.5 8:28/M
26:32.2 8:32/M
26:36.4  8:33/M
26:37.6  8:34/M
26:38.4  8:34/M
26:50.0 8:38/M
26:51.1 8:38/M
26:56.5  8:40/M
27:02.2  8:42/M
27:03.1 8:42/M
27:04.4  8:42/M
27:10.3  8:44/M

09/17/2016 10:25:58



Race Date
September 17, 2016

Otterbein Invitational - High School

Place Score BibNo Name

93 (>7) 131  Greatchen Spears

94 (>7) 626  Jordan Monsul

95 (>7) 574  Chloe Michaels

9% (>7) 610  Amy Berher

97 (>7) 616  Maren Dorne

98 (>7) 619  Alyssa Fogel

9 (=7 560 Caroline Cable
100 (>7) 15  Kenzie Prickett
101 (>7) 63  Briyana Dragin
102 (>7) 136  Grace Workman
103 (>7) 114  Hannah Lathrop
104 (>7) 621  Noelle Jackson
105 (>7) 623  Kaeli Knight
106 (>7) 564  Amanda Felts
107 (>7) 101  Sim ranjit Butalia
108 (>7) 566 Emma George
109 (>7) 127  Elizabeth Roscoe
110 (7) 582  Kelli Wozniak
111 (>7) 102  Alice Cai
112 (>7) 17  Kelsey Shearer
113 (>7) 6  Mackenzie Furches
114 (>7) 581  Julia Walker
115 (>7) 579 Nia Themelaras
116 (>7) 634  Khanh Vu
117 (7) 618  Alyssa Fesenmyer
118 (>7) 559  Mallory Boring
119 (=7) 624  Mika Logue
120 (>7) 68  Camila Jones
121 (>7) 298  Abby Spoelstra
122 (>7) 577  Emily Smith
123 (>7) 629  Mikayla Remington
124 (>7) 285  Caleigh Kinney
125 (>7) 627  Emma Murphy
126 (>7) 289  Kyra O'conner
127 (>7) 128  Abby Rudolph
128 (>7) 276  Brenna Daugherty
129 (>7) 267  Maddie Abfalter
130 (>7) 72  Maggie Ridgeway
131 (>7) 288  Bella Loor
132 (>7) 2  Bridget Clinger
133 (>7) 137  Wensy Xie
134 (>7) 277  Madison Fielding
135 (>7) 1  Caitlin Benedict
136 (>7) 10 Emma Kemp

Results by Columbus Running Company

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 5K

Class - 1 High School

Team

Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Buckeye Valley
Columbus Academy
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Coffman
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Westerville Central
Dublin Coffman
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Westerville South
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Columbus Academy
Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Westerville South
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Dublin Scioto
Columbus Academy
Dublin Scioto
Buckeye Valley
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Scioto
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley

Grade
11
10
10
12
11
12
9
9

10
11
11
11
9

10
9

12
12
11
12
9

11
10
11
12
11
11

11
9

11
12
9

10
10
10
12

11
10
10
12
11
11

Time Pace
27:14.4  8:45/M
27:23.4  8:48/M
27:38.2  8:53/M
27:43.7 8:55/M
27:459  8:55/M
27:56.0 8:59/M
28:08.9  9:03/M
28:15.5  9:05/M
28:36.1 9:12/M
28:36.5 9:12/M
28:44.2  9:14/M
28:45.2  9:15/M
28:56.0 9:18/M
29:01.1  9:20/M
29:04.7  9:21/M
29:10.2 9:23/M
29:18.3  9:25/M
29:25.3  9:28/M
29:29.0 9:29/M
29:32.1  9:30/M
29:37.5 9:31/M
29:38.3  9:32/M
29:40.2  9:32/M
29:40.7 9:32/M
29:435 9:33/M
30:11.2  9:42/M
30:17.4  9:44/M
30:25.6  9:47/M
30:46.2 9:54/M
30:52.0 9:55/M
30:56.4 9:57/M
31:11.1 10:02/M
31:39.2 10:11/M
31:40.8 10:11/M
31:56.8 10:16/M
32:57.4 10:36/M
33:16.3 10:42/M
34:04.1 10:57/M
34:15.4 11:01/M
35:23.2 11:23/M
35:44.1 11:29/M
36:36.1 11:46/M
38:38.1 12:25/M
39:56.6 12:50/M

09/17/2016 10:25:58



